:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10404854

Nov 15, 2024 14:52 (UTC)

In epoch 325,151 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 583571 - 0.019502874 ETH®
58.97 USD

2 583572 - 0.019554563 ETH®
59.12 USD

3 583573 - 0.019536709 ETH&®
59.07 USD

4 583574 - 0.019557089 ETH&®
59.13 USD

S 583575 - 0.019525347 ETH®
59.03 USD

6 583576 - 0.019508803 ETH&®
58.98 USD

7 583577 - 0.041768926 ETH®
126.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/10404854
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/325151
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583571
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583572
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583573
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583574
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583575
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583576
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583577
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=

Validator Id

583578

583579

583580

583581

583582

583583

583584

583585

583586

Validator Id

413978

Amount

- 0.019410463
58.69 USD

- 0.019465511
58.85 USD

- 0.019481762
58.90 USD

- 0.019522167
59.02 USD

- 0.019483969
58.91 USD

- 0.019459050
58.83 USD

- 0.019509089
58.99 USD

- 0.019497342
58.95 USD

- 0.019383086
58.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.046240815
139.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583578
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583579
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583580
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583581
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583582
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583583
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583584
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583585
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/583586
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/413978

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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